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CIRCUITO SENIOR PAIS VASCO 2019

Zuia Club de Golf
Horarios de salida por Hoyos

HORA

JUGADOR

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:09
9:09
9:09
9:09

9:09
9:09
9:09
9:09

9:18
9:18
9:18
9:18

9:18
9:18
9:18
9:18

9:27
9:27
9:27
9:27

9:27
9:27
9:27
9:27

GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
ARRIAGA GOICOECHEA, JOSE ADRIAN
BEITIA OGUIZA, JON

BASANEZ PENA, JESUS

URIARTE ITURRATE, ENRIQUE
GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTIN JAIME, JOSE MANUEL
SANCHEZ VICENTE, MARIA LUISA

GAYOSO CARRACEDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CELLES ANIBARRO, CARLOS

ESTEFANO EGUINO, MARI CARMEN

LOPEZ DE LETONA URRUTICOECHEA, JOSEBA

RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO, ANA ISABEL
FERNANDEZ VICENTE, MARIANO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
CHAVARRI YANEZ, AMAYA

IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
GORRINO-BEASCOA ECHEVARRIA, JUAN B
FERNANDEZ PAZ, JESUS

PANIAGUA FRANCES, JAVIER

MENDIOLA CABIECES, PEDRO LUIS
CASADO CORVO, JUAN SILVESTRE
LEARRA ARIAS, JUAN LUIS
BUENDIA MOCHALES, ANTONIO

CAGIGAS FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE
DE LA PRIETA CASADO, JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN
HERNANDEZ ROLA, MIGUEL ANGEL

MORAL GOIRIGOLZARRI, JAVIER
ARRAIBI IZA, MIKEL

ERICE ARRZABALAGA, GABRIEL
ARRECHEA EGUIA, INAKI

Fecha: Jueves 20-junio-2019

Hep
4
4,5
4,5
7,1

7,4
7,6
7,8
9,3

9,5
9,8
10,6
11,5

12,6
13,3
13,4
13,5

14,1
14,5
14,6
14,7

15,3
15,5
15,7
16,1

16,2
16,4
14,7
16,9

16,7
17,2
17,7

18

Puntuable

LICENCIA

COCHE C.ELEC

VB08150850
VB03103590
VB07077996
VB02107049

VB07101106
VB08056738
VB35370650
VB04055782

VB35079817
VB05152795
VB05203906
VB00433541

VB05266927
VB05066963
VB35456312
VB35416300

VB35313623
VB35247072
VB24414182
VB08171898

VB35720208
VB35454562
VB35723186
VB08099659

VB35725363
VB02100557
VB14314718
VB35722855

VB35397575
VB31726792
VB09367048
VB35326493
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CIRCUITO SENIOR PAIS VASCO 2019
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Zuia Club de Golf
Horarios de salida por Hoyos

HORA

JUGADOR

9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36

9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36

9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45

9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45

9:54
9:54
9:54
9:54

9:54
9:54
9:54
9:54

10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03

GARCIA ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO

MORAL GOIRIGOLZARRI, JUANJO

DIEZ LLORENTE, JOSE LUIS

RUIZ MONASTERIO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

ARANA MAILLO, JOSE MARIA

ARRI ARIAS, JESUS

MARTIN SARACHAGA, M2 ASUNCION
IRUJO BERUETE, OLGA

PEREZ ESCRIBANO, JOSE ANGEL
SANCHEZ-SECO VIANA, ANGEL
VAZQUEZ RENDAL, SANTIAGO
ZIARRETA ANTUNANO, JUAN JOSE

CAMPOS CAGIGAS, FRANCISCO GONZALO
URRUTIA OCIO, GUILLERMO

APARICIO MADRE, EMILIO

ILLARO NEBREDA, JUAN IGNACIO

VAZQUEZ ANTON, LUIS MIGUEL
VILLASANTE PEREIRO, JESUS
ARANZABAL ATXAERNADIO, JOSE M.
SANCHO PANERO, FERNANDO

FERNANDEZ ECHEVARRIA, FERNANDO
LAS SANTAS GARCIA, RICARDO

LIBANO ZUMALACARREGUI, FERNANDO
OLAIZOLA ANZA, JOSE IGNACIO

PARDO CASTILLA, JAVIER
NUNEZ DELGADO, JUAN LUIS
GONZALEZ TORRE, JULIAN
ZSCHOKKE, KLAUS

Fecha: Jueves 20-junio-2019

Hep

18
18,4
18,8
18,9

19,1
19,2
19,6
20,2

21,2
22,6
21,4
21,6

22,1
22,8
22,9
23,3

23,7
23,8

24
25,4

25,9
26,3
26,5
26,5

26,5
28,1
29,5
33,5

Puntuable

LICENCIA

COCHE C.ELEC

VB35408680
VB35370498
VB35722194
VB16460734

VB35365548
VB35727091
VB05431730
VB04142874

VB00720328
VB05312558
VB08386861
VB13727515

VB26720596
VB35454759
VB31426455
VB08145676

VB35723256
VB05421976
VB08188867
VB24725818

VB10367765
VB35370884
VB35414189
VB29723546

VB16160250
VB35371105
VB13726948
VB29722280



